2024 - 2025 School Calendar

August 26 Monday First Day of School A-I
August 27 Tuesdasy First Day of School For J-R
August 28 Wednesday First Day of School S-Z
August 28 Thursday All Children Attend School
September 2 Monday Labor Day - School Closed
September 16 Monday Professional Development - School Closed for Students
September 27 Friday Teacher Planning Half-Day - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students
October 7 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences - School Closed for Students
October 10 Thursday Professional Development - 12pm Dismissal - School Closed
for Students
October 11 Friday Professional Development - School Closed for Students
October 14 Monday Columbus Day - School Closed
October 18 Friday Professional Development Day - School Closed for Students
November 1 Friday Professional Development - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students
November 5 Tuesday Election Day - School Closed
November 11 Monday Veterans Day - School Closed

November 27-29

Wednesday - Friday

Thanksgiving Break - School Closed

December 20

December 23- 31

Friday

Monday - Tuesday

Teacher Planning Half-Day - 3h Early Dismissal -
School Closed for Students
Winter Break - School Closed

January 1 Wednesday New Year's Day - School Closed
January 2-3 Thursday - Friday Winter Break - School Closed
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - School Closed
January 27 Monday Professional Development - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students
February 14 Friday Professional Development - School Closed for Students
February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day - School Closed
February 28 Friday Teacher Planning Half-Day - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students
March 5 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences - School Closed for Students
March 17 Monday Professional Development - School Closed for Students
March 31 Monday Eid al-Fitr Holiday- School Closed
April 4 Friday Professional Development - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students
April 14-18 Monday - Friday Spring Break School Closed




April 21 Monday Easter - School Closed

May 16 Friday Teacher Planning Half-Day - 3h Early Dismissal - School
Closed for Students

May 26 Monday Memorial Day- School Closed

June 18 Wednesday Last Day for Students - 3h Early Dismissal

Additional Professional Development Days - *TBD*




